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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Stennack Surgery

Opp St James Court

British Legion

Trenwith Bridge

Higher Stennack

Leach Pottery

Fernlee

Halsetown Inn

Penhalwyn Trekking Centre

Penderleath Common

Engine Inn

Amalebra Turn

Telephone Box

Borea

Lay By

Badgers Lodge

Kenegie Manor

Green Lane Hill

Ponsandane Nursing Home

Bus Station

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 17:20

Tuesday 17:20

Wednesday 17:20

Thursday 17:20

Friday 17:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-200-3747503713-3449725516
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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

23 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Ponsandane Nursing Home

Green Lane Hill

Kenegie Manor

Badgers Lodge

Lay By

Borea

Telephone Box

Amalebra Turn

Engine Inn

Penderleath Common

Penhalwyn Trekking Centre

Bus Shelter

Top of Halsetown

Roundhouse

Leach Pottery

Higher Stennack

Trenwith Bridge

British Legion

St James Court

Stennack Surgery

Cinema

Bus Station

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:24

Tuesday 07:24

Wednesday 07:24

Thursday 07:24

Friday 07:24

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-200-3747503713-3449725516


200 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Penzance

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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